31

Appropriations for Consolidated Fund Services.

CLASS IV.—MINISTER OF JUSTICE—continued.

Item.

279
280
281

282
283
284

285
286
287
288

289
290
291
292
293
294
295
296
297

298
299

300
301
802
303
804
305
306
307

308
309

310
311

312
313

314
315
816

317
318
319

320

DISTRICT, RESIDENT MAGISTRATES, AND
WARDENS' COURTS—continued.

VOTE No. 22—continued.
Oamarw, Hampden, Palmerston, Waikouaiti, and Livingstone
—continued.
Office Cleaner, Hampden
Office Cleaner, Hawkesbury
Bailiff at Palmerston
Invercarqill, Campbelltown, Matam*a Gore, Lumsclen, River-
ton, Winton, and Orepuli—
Resident Mamstxate and Warden (also Sheriff fees) .
Travelling Allowance
Clerk (also Registrar Supreme Coutt £50 Reglstrar of
Marriages &c. £25, Vaccination Inspector fees, and
Registrar of Electors £25) ... .
Clerk
Cadet
Bailiff
Assistant Bailiff and Office Cleaner (also Crier and
Messenger Supreme Court £15)
Clerk at Campbelltown (also Sergeant A..C. £l/3)
Clerk ot Lumsden (also Constable £155) ...
Clerk at Winton (also Constabulary £15o)
Rent at Winton .
Clerk at Gore and Mataura
Bailiff
Rent at Gore
Office Cleaners at Grore, Lumsden, and Mataura .
Clerk, Bailiff, and Office Cleaner at Riverton (also
Registrar of Electors £40) .
Clyde, Alexandra, Cromwell, Roxbm gk, Anow Queenstown,
and Black’s—
‘Warden and Resident Magistrate (also Coroner, fees)
Clerk at Clyde (also Reglstrar of Births &ec. fees, and
Registrar of Electors £20) . .
Cadet at Clyde
Office Cleaner
Clerk, Roxburgh (also Constable £146)
Office Cleaner at Roxburgh
Office Cleaner at Alexandra
Clerk at Cromwell (also Receiver of Gold Revenue ml)
Bailiff at Cromwell
Clerk at Arrow (also Receiver of Gold Revenue nil, and
Registrar of Births &e. fees)
Office Cleaner at Arrow
Clerk at Queenstown (also Receiver of Gold Revenue
nil, and Registrar of Electors £20)
Bailiff at Queenstown
Office Cleaner at Black’s .
Nuaseby, St. Bathans, Hamilton’s, Hyde, Macrae’ s, and Ser-
pentine—
Warden and Resident Magistrate
Clerk (also Receiver of Gold Revenue nil, and Reglstrar
of Electors £20)
Assistant Clerk and Bailiff
Office Cleaner
Assistant Clerk at St. Bathans (also Constable £146)
Lawrence, Havelock, Milton, Balclutha, Switzers, Tapcmm,
and Clinton—
‘Warden and Resident Magistrate (also Coroner fees) ..
Travelling Allowance
Clerk (also Receiver of Gold Revenue ml Reglstrar of
Electors £25, and Registrar of Births &o. fees)
Agsistant Clerk and Bailiff .

1883-84.

500

225
60
25
10

180
175

225
12

325
200

450

260
200
25
10

500
200

325
250




	Author
	Advertisements
	Illustrations
	Tables

