Appropriations for Consolidated Fund Services.

CLASS IV .- MINISTER OF JUSTICE-continued.

Item.		1883–84.	
	DISTRICT, RESIDENT MAGISTRATES', AND WARDENS' COURTS—continued.	£	£
	VOTE No. 22—continued.		
	Oamaru, Hampden, Palmerston, Waikouaiti, and Livingstone		
279	—continued. Office Cleaner, Hampden	6	
2 80	Office Cleaner, Hawkesbury	6	
281	Bailiff at Palmerston	12	
	Invercargill, Campbelltown, Mataura, Gore, Lumsden, Riverton, Winton, and Orepuki—		
282	Resident Magistrate and Warden (also Sheriff fees)	500	
283	Travelling Allowance	75	
2 84	Clerk (also Registrar Supreme Court £50, Registrar of Marriages &c. £25, Vaccination Inspector fees, and		
	Registrar of Electors £25)	200	
285	Clerk	160	
286	Cadet	50	
287 288	Bailiff	120	
400	Assistant Bailiff and Office Cleaner (also Crier and Messenger Supreme Court £15)	60	
289	Clerk at Campbelltown (also Sergeant A.C. £173)	10	
290	Clerk at Lumsden (also Constable £155)	10	
291	Clerk at Winton (also Constabulary £155)	10	
$\frac{292}{293}$	Rent at Winton	10 150	
294	Bailiff	20	
295	Rent at Gore	6	
296	Office Cleaners at Gore, Lumsden, and Mataura	15	
297	Clerk, Bailiff, and Office Cleaner at Riverton (also	150	
	Registrar of Electors £40) Clyde, Alexandra, Cromwell, Roxburgh, Arrow, Queenstown,	150	
298	and Black's— Warden and Resident Magistrate (also Coroner, fees)	500	
299	Clerk at Clyde (also Registrar of Births &c. fees, and		
000	Registrar of Electors £20)	225	
300 301	Cadet at Clyde Office Cleaner	$\begin{bmatrix} 60 \\ 25 \end{bmatrix}$	
302	Clerk, Roxburgh (also Constable £146)	10	
303	Office Cleaner at Roxburgh	6	
304	Office Cleaner at Alexandra	6	
305	Clerk at Cromwell (also Receiver of Gold Revenue nil)	180	
306 307	Bailiff at Cromwell Clerk at Arrow (also Receiver of Gold Revenue <i>nil</i> , and	175	
00.	Registrar of Births &c. fees)	225	
308	Office Cleaner at Arrow	12	
309	Clerk at Queenstown (also Receiver of Gold Revenue	99"	
310	nil, and Registrar of Electors £20) Bailiff at Queenstown	325 200	
311	Office Cleaner at Black's	6	
	Naseby, St. Bathans, Hamilton's, Hyde, Macrae's, and Ser-		
	pentine—		
$\frac{312}{212}$	Warden and Resident Magistrate	450	
313	Clerk (also Receiver of Gold Revenue nil, and Registrar of Electors £20)	260	
314	Assistant Clerk and Bailiff	200	
315	Office Cleaner	25	
316	Assistant Clerk at St. Bathans (also Constable £146) Lawrence, Havelock, Milton, Balclutha, Switzers, Tapanui, and Clinton—	10	
317	Warden and Resident Magistrate (also Coroner fees)	500	
	Travelling Allowance	200	
318		200	
	Clerk (also Receiver of Gold Revenue nil, Registrar of Electors £25, and Registrar of Births &c. fees)	325	